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
caw hardwood floors, partly fur-
nished. Only i yrs. old, .in top con-
dition. In good rental area. Reed
for $65.00 ea. A good return on in-
vestment at $15,800.

PRICE CUT FOR QUICK SALE An
immaculate Englewood home oa a
quiet street with new, well-ke- pt

homes all around. It has every,
thing youll need in a home in-
cluding large rooms throughout.
Over 1100 sq. ft. Has din. rm
breakfast space, fireplace, utility

, rm forced air heat. Large lot.
Close to shopping and bus. unry a
yrs. old. WILL GO 10 FHA or
100 GJ. A good buy at $11,950.

DANDY A home
with 957 sq. ft Venetian blinds,
hardwood floors, insulated ceiling.
Lot 50 x 130. Will trade for
north. $8800.00.

Roy Todd

Real Estate ,
2319 State Ph. 28591
Eve. call: Simpson 38239; Ruch

37915 ;Todd 21731, Vandervor.
47602. ... .

$150 DOWN
A home Inside city lim

its on paved street. City water,
. sewer. Garage and shaded lot. Only

$4230 full pnee. Easy monthly pay
menu. r

$300 DOWN
home with basement.

Large separate dining room. Large
Kitchen with plenty of windows.
Dry basement with a finished room.

; Easy monthly payments. Corner lot
Inside city limits. But byj door.

ARE YOU CROWDED
FOR SPACE?

Trade that little home of yours oa
j a dandy new with fire-

place. Beautiful large living room.
A dining room that win make you
gasp with Joy. Extra large attached
garage. Patio with barbecue. Lot
80 x 170. It's easier to trade than

' you might think. Don't be afraid to
inquire.

201 South High Phone
Evenings Sc Sundays

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmMMmmmmmm-.-

WE'VE MOVED
TO 231$ FAIRGROUNDS RD., DROP

INTO OUR OFFICE AND ASK
; US ABOUT THESE BUYS.

ST. VINCENTS 2 yrs. old. 2 bed- -
room home, full basement, large
oouDie garage, l bin. to St. Vin- -:
cents, very well built, plastered.
xotcca air neat, awa. firs. iz,200.

DUPLEX Near State Buildings. Ex-
cellent condition, living quarters
with full basement, large living
room & dining room, beautiful lot;
completely furnished apt rents for
sou.ou. this is an excellent invest'
ment and priced at only $9,500.00.

We have office space, homes Sc apart-
ments for rent , . ,

ZEEB'S
REAL ESTATE

2315 Fairgrounds Rd.
Ph.

Eve. Ph. -

"KLUMPPS" .

EXECUTIVE OR
DOCTOR

See this 3 bedroom home with full
T b sement located on beautiful

creek lot 3 fireplaces, forced air
heat Twe patios, double plumbing,

r 2400 sq. ft living area. Price $24- ,-
500. -

RICHMOND DISTRICT
2 Bedroom plastered home with un--:

finished third bedroom. Tile bath,
ell heat, paved street Only 2 years
old. Will go G. L Price $9,750.00.

LISTINGS NEEDED

L. E. KLUMPP, REALTOR
3055 Portland Rd. , Ph.
Eve. Richard Klumpp Ph.
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SULLIVAN
ONE ACRE '

4170 McCain Ave. Large wooded lot,
nice lawn, fenced, yard. Large 2
B. R. home', all electric. $8650 or
trade for 3 B. R. in South Village
around $10,500. ,

4659 NO. RIVER ROAD "

Only one block to Keizer school,
large 2 B. R. home with fireplace.
$7500. Will sen G. I. or trade for
la'ge home on small acreage.

' SALEM HEIGHTS
3825 Welty, 3 yr. old 3 B. R. plas-

tered home. $8500 or trade for 3
B. R. McKinley or Englewood.

3440 LIVINGSTON
New 2 B. R. and knotty pine den,

large living room. Inside utility,
- forced air heat nice knotty pine

kitchen. $9750.

FIVE ACRES
Inside. West Salem city limits. Ex-

cellent subdivision. $10,500. ,

LOOKS ROUGH
Two acres good soil, could subdivide,

good well, near school. 24x48 stor-
age bldg. Large house is rough but
itva 'M. Will take small down pay
ment make an offer. Call Mac
Frlan Eve.

TODAY'S BEST BUY .

Cute 3 B. R. East Dining rm., large
kitchen, .large nice lot owner sac-
rificing at $8950. Low down pay
ment or sell G. ;

Robert B. Sullivan
REALTOR

3385 Pcrtland Road Phone 48533
Eve. Davis MacFarlane

Sullivaa

USE CLASSIFIED ADS

TO BUY SELL RENT
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53 MERCURY HARDTOP CPE $2395

On owner, excellent tires, spotless
inside and out lovely light green
with dark top.

52 BUICK SUPER RIVIERA $JM5
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
Terms. Call for Mr. Crawford. Eve.
Ph.

WITH ONLY 6 DOWN. INCLUDES

2.7879
call 42248

trade. Late-bui- lt 3' 'bedroom home.
new G.E. dishwasher, Garage with

shop. Let us show you this home.
- .

Price $8400.

STORE

very nice business, ideal for couple.

-

DOWN

duplexes' in this excellent rental
the high school. K-- 2 rone. Older 7.
This caa be your start en Income

terms.

HOSPITAL
the kitchen has eating space.

garden. $1,000 down, palaace $50.00
f

-built bungalow that hiss been re

174S Grant St

810 Farms, Acraocri For Sctl

MODERN 2 bedroom home and new
quier nouse. a muesi xrom town,
bus by door. 32 acres in perma-
nent pasture and oats. Good well,

stanchion barn and 2 chicken
houtes. $16,000. Ph. Sllverton

80 A. la Eastern Ore.' Near Bend. All
under cultivation and Irrigated.
All farm and Irrigation equipment
goes at the price of j $30,000. Will
tradt for valley property. Anything
that can be resold.

J. E. LeClerc, Realtor
1696 N. Capitol t Ph.

BY OWNER-46-a- cre farm, north.
wmi graae a a airy earn, stio, ma-ch-in

shed, silt loam soil.
nvMtern house, fenced and cross-fence- d.

Irrigation well and Irriga-
tion system, crop goes. 12 acres of
beans in good condition. 24 acres of
barley, rest in permanent pasture.
Wi!l sacrifice because! of other in-
terests. Will take trade. Price
$27,500. Ph. T

812 Exchanges Real Estaf
SALE or trade Hardwire & furni-

ture new, used, building and
mod. house, $19,500. Stock

about $5000 - clean. Take house,
farm, acreage or. what Marm'a
Hardware. Delake, Ore.

BY OWNER Sell or trade. 2 bdrm.
oume. uiiewooa uisti ,. pn.

818 Wanted. Real Estate
CASH for large bunding lot N. E.,

private parry, t--

2 OR 3 BDRM. house.) Cash -- deal.
Write Box 377. Statesman-Journa- l.

850 Automotive
851 Auto Parts & Repairs
DRIVE IN, drive out I Fast efficientrvir An ti ,--, ttth.. k,it.

oil nd seat covers at your Wards
Aire oioie rn. --ezii.
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1941 CHEV. special deluxe club
. coupe. Only 2 owners. Body and

Interior far above average. Very
,tvwi nrowr. tiacn. Xiti. rn.

1954 CHEV. "210" r. iPower Glide,
fluufcw ifcr. i,iw iKiuu miles.Big savlngs, terms available. Ph.

.

1950 FORD r. 6. heater, 35.000
miles. $725. Donswait 4460 Jones

- Rd., f
'47 CHEV. Fleetline. S350. Rt 2, Box

282A Woodburn. . i

Watch The Want-Ad- s

OPPORTUNITY PLUS .

Adorable new 3 bedrm. home, 1420
sq. ft All room art l(e. Birch kit.
Separate DR. Inside utiL 2-- cir ga-

rage lot 77x136. priced at fl2.250.00.
Call Mr. Keene

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS VIEW
r'ew lovely home, attrac

tive fireplace, dandy Dircn Kit.
Beautiful full bath 4c lota of tile,
lovely H.W. floor, quality home,

i See this. $12,100.00. CaU Edna Mor-
gan

CHARM PERSONALITY"
COMFORT

This beautiful stucco home Is locat
ed on a large corner lot with un
obstructable view of city. Lee. LB.

' with fireplace, DR., Kit. Inside
utiL I lovely bedrm. ar garage,
nicely landscaped with rock walls.
P-i-ce 819.S50.00. Call Mr. Parsons

ONE. LOOK WILL CONVINCE
Lovely new home, 1.304 sq.

ft.. LR. 14x20. 10x10 Kit., fireplace,
tile bath with shower, inside util-
ise, single rarage. lot 78x150. Price
$11,950.00 with good terms. Cap Mr.
Kipgini ,

13 Vi ACRES
Lovely sandy soil. 3 bedrm. house.

ar garage. 12x40 cnicxen nouse.
24x40 nam, on paved highway 2
miles from small town. Price S3,- -

050.00, Call Mr. Leavens

C. V. KENT CO.
REALTORS

456 N. Church Phone ,

Evenings call Edna Morgan
Mr. Parsons Mr. Klggins

Mr. Keene . Mr.
Leavens

New; Brick Home & 125 Acres
Sell or trade for Home in city or

Hlwav frontaie. 110 A. in cult
, severat yr. round springs. Located

east on paved road about 11 miles.
A good buy at $25,000.00. Ask for
Geo. Patrny. Eve. piu 41583

Furnished Home
$500 Down or Less

If you can ouallfy and pay larger
monthly payments you will be sur.
prised bow small the dn. payment
can be. Why pay rent longer. See
us now about this R. plastered

. heme. H.W. firs., oil furnace. Only
17.900. CaU ceo Fatrny,4-ie- w eve.
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